

441

# Staines • Egham • Royal Holloway University • Englefield Green

#### adult fares

- 1 Staines
- 2 £3 Pooley Green
- 3 £3 £3 Egham
- 4 £4 £4 £3 Royal Holloway University
- 5 £5 £4 £3 £3 Englefield Green

#### how to calculate other fares

	adult	child	student
single fare	£ <b>3</b>	£1.50	£2
10 journey saver	£ <b>24</b>	£ <b>12</b>	£16
20 journey saver	£ <b>48</b>	£ <b>24</b>	£32
single fare	£4	£ <b>2</b>	£ <b>2</b> .50
10 journey saver	£ <b>32</b>	£16	£20
20 journey saver	£ <b>64</b>	£ <b>32</b>	£40
single fare	£ <b>5</b>	£ <b>2</b> .50	£3
10 journey saver	£40	£20	£ <b>24</b>
20 journey saver	£ <b>80</b>	£40	£48

### whiterider

For use across the White Bus network. 7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days.

	adult	child	student
1day	£ <b>6</b>		£4
7 day	£ <b>30</b>	£ <b>15</b>	£20
28 day	£100	£ <b>50</b>	£70

### **\*acorn**

For use on many buses in the north Surrey boroughs of Elmbridge, Spelthorne, and Runnymeade, as well as the surrounding areas.

	adult	child	
1day	£ <b>7</b>	£ <b>3</b> .50	
7 day	£30	£15	

## download our app

Buy a range of M-tickets, track live buses and stay up to date with service announcements through the app.



## LINK

The Surrey LINK card allows young people, aged 20 and under, the ability to travel for the child fare on single and return tickets for any journey that starts and/or finishes in Surrey.

